Warehouse Safety Steps
www.workplace-products.co.uk sales@workplace-products.co.uk 547
A
cc
es
s
Eq
ui

(mm)
Steel Tread
Code
Price
Anti Slip Tread
Code
Price
2 1415 500 580 835 16 WPDH2 £232.32 WPDH2AS £242.21
3 1665 750 740 835 22 WPDH3 £255.39 WPDH3AS £260.34
4 1915 1000 900 835 26 WPDH4 £291.64 WPDH4AS £304.82
5 2165 1250 1110 835 36 WPDH5 £336.13 WPDH5AS £349.31
6 2415 1500 1270 835 40 WPDH6 £367.44 WPDH6AS £385.56
7 2755 1750 1350 850 62 WPDH7 £471.24 WPDH7AS £494.31
8 3005 2000 1510 850 66 WPDH8 £525.61 WPDH8AS £551.98
9 3255 2250 1670 850 70 WPDH9 £603.06 WPDH9AS £631.07
10 3505 2500 1840 1000 75 WPDH10 £655.78 WPDH10AS £685.44
11 3755 2750 2125 1000 86 WPDH11 £743.11 WPDH11AS £776.06
12 4005 3000 2270 1000 90 WPDH12 £792.54 WPDH12AS £830.44
13 4255 3250 2350 1160 108 WPDH13 £914.47 WPDH13AS £958.96
14 4505 3500 2507 1230 113 WPDH14 £1107.25 WPDH14AS £1156.68
15 4755 3750 2664 1230 118 WPDH15 £1207.76 WPDH15AS £1263.78
No. of Treads
Overall Height
(mm)
Platform Height